



REVENUE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31,2022

Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form No.	Fire				Marine				Miscellaneous				Life				Total			
		For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021
1 Premiums earned (Net)	NL-4	-	-	7.86	27.10	-	-	8.34	27.80	44,091.94	87,415.95	27,828.21	47,185.70	5,819.93	9,833.34	2,905.40	5,297.37	49,911.86	97,249.29	30,749.82	52,537.97
2 Profit/ Loss on sale/redemption of Investments		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(15.26)	(15.26)	-	-	(2.46)	(2.46)	-	(17.72)	(17.72)	-	(17.72)	
3 Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross – Note 1		-	-	(0.06)	0.32	-	-	0.15	5.25	1,151.76	2,205.42	753.88	1,571.08	249.92	355.74	94.46	1,921.61	1,401.68	2,561.16	848.43	1,769.26
4 Other		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Other Income (to be specified)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Contribution from the Shareholders' Account		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Towards Excess Expenses of Management		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Others (please specify)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL (A)</b>		-	-	<b>7.80</b>	<b>27.42</b>	-	-	<b>8.49</b>	<b>33.05</b>	<b>45,228.44</b>	<b>89,606.11</b>	<b>28,582.09</b>	<b>48,756.78</b>	<b>6,067.39</b>	<b>10,186.62</b>	<b>2,999.86</b>	<b>5,489.98</b>	<b>51,295.82</b>	<b>99,792.73</b>	<b>31,598.25</b>	<b>54,307.23</b>
6 Claims Incurred (Net)	NL-5	-	-	7.07	24.39	-	-	7.92	26.41	39,880.43	80,366.30	17,172.18	34,885.35	12,881.75	25,389.56	3,585.77	6,443.33	52,762.18	105,755.86	20,772.94	41,379.48
7 Commission	NL-6	-	-	(0.01)	(0.10)	-	-	(0.82)	(3.26)	2,187.95	4,309.58	1,266.55	2,029.57	-	-	-	2,187.95	4,309.58	1,266.55	2,026.21	
8 Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	NL-7	-	-	(0.11)	(0.39)	-	-	(0.38)	(6.40)	1,006.76	2,202.99	831.67	1,914.53	235.22	355.37	104.65	234.70	1,241.98	2,558.36	935.83	2,156.02
9 Premium Deficiency		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(50.37)	(50.37)	50.37	50.37	(4,536.60)	(50.211)	187.18	188.69	(4,536.60)	(600.58)	237.55	939.06
<b>TOTAL (B)</b>		-	-	<b>6.95</b>	<b>24.68</b>	-	-	<b>6.72</b>	<b>29.55</b>	<b>43,075.14</b>	<b>86,828.50</b>	<b>19,320.77</b>	<b>38,879.82</b>	<b>8,580.28</b>	<b>25,194.72</b>	<b>3,877.60</b>	<b>6,866.72</b>	<b>51,655.42</b>	<b>112,023.22</b>	<b>23,212.04</b>	<b>45,800.77</b>
10 Operating Profit/(Loss) C= (A - B)		-	-	0.85	2.74	-	-	1.77	3.50	2,153.30	2,777.61	9,261.32	9,876.96	(2,512.89)	(15,008.10)	(877.74)	(1,376.74)	(359.60)	(12,230.49)	8,386.21	8,506.46
11 APPROPRIATIONS		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfer to Shareholders' Account		-	-	0.85	2.74	-	-	1.77	3.50	2,153.30	2,777.61	9,261.32	9,876.96	(2,512.89)	(15,008.10)	(877.74)	(1,376.74)	(359.60)	(12,230.49)	8,386.21	8,506.46
Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transfer to Other Reserves (to be specified)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL (C)</b>		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes: (a) See notes appended at the end of Form NL-2-B-PL.

Note - 1		Fire				Marine				Miscellaneous				Life				Total			
Pertaining to Policyholder's funds		For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021	For half year ended March 31, 2022	for the year ended March 31,2022	For half year ended March 31, 2021	for the year ended March 31,2021
Interest, Dividend & Rent		-	-	(0.06)	0.32	-	-	0.15	5.25	1,151.76	2,205.42	753.88	1,571.08	249.92	355.74	94.46	1,921.61	1,401.68	2,561.16	848.43	1,769.26
<b>Add/Less:-</b>																					
Investment Expenses		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Amortisation of Premium/ Discount on Investments		-	-	0.00	0.04	-	-	0.16	0.71	174.71	343.53	112.73	212.69	38.12	55.41	14.00	26.08	212.84	398.94	126.90	239.53
Amount written off in respect of depreciated investments		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Provision for Bad and Doubtful Debts		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Provision for diminution in the value of other than actively traded Equities		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Investment income from Pool		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Interest, Dividend &amp; Rent – Gross*</b>		-	-	<b>-0.06</b>	<b>0.28</b>	-	-	<b>-0.01</b>	<b>4.54</b>	<b>977.05</b>	<b>1,861.89</b>	<b>641.15</b>	<b>1,358.39</b>	<b>211.80</b>	<b>300.33</b>	<b>80.46</b>	<b>1,663.53</b>	<b>1,188.84</b>	<b>2,162.22</b>	<b>721.53</b>	<b>1,529.73</b>

\* Term gross implies inclusive of TDS